S:\BETRANL\d521e.doc ID521e Rev:03 06.2009 1
PO-Box 1106, D71301 Waiblingen
Esslinger Str. 26, WN-Hegnach
Phone: 07151/956230
Fax: 07151/956250
E-mail: info @ braun-tacho.deQuality certified according ISO 9001
D521
Frequency based Speed Monitor Series

Alarm outputs (2 relay + optional 2 electronic solid state.
Isolated analog output as option.
Model No. Code
D521.02: 2 setpoint alarms with SPDT relay outputs
D521.04: 2 setpoint alarms with SPDT relay outputs + 2 more setpoint alarms with
electronic outputs
D521.12: 1 analog output + 2 setpoint alarms with SPDT relay outputs
D521.14: 1 analog output + 2 setpoint alarms with SPDT relay outputs + 2 more
setpoint alarms with electronic outputs
Design snap-on track enclosure fitting DIN 50022 rail 35 mm,
Dimensions:
..........length 70 mm, width (including terminal blocks) 104 mm, height 110 mm